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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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markus kukk
12/30/15 19:04
12/30/15 19:39
12/30/15 20:12
Teet matus
12/30/15 19:04
12/30/15 19:39
12/30/15 20:12
joel meister
12/30/15 19:04
12/30/15 19:39
12/30/15 20:12

12/30/15 18:23

2

2

3
12/30/15 18:23
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3
12/30/15 18:23
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Aastaldpu voistlus ;) * 14.07.2024 11:35 (1)
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22
24
25

26
24
27

27
29
26

-1 | 26
-11 | 97
+2 | 29
-2 | 106
-1 | 26
0 108
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2.7
2
6

2.5
1
6
6

2.8 3.2 2.9 2.8
3 8 7 4
4 1 2 3
6 8 9 9
2 3 1

Aastaldpu voistlus ;) * 14.07.2024 11:35 (2)
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32 30%
60 56%
13 12%
3 3%
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